
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-11502 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:9/13/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2022 10/4/2022

Title: Subject:  Consider authorizing the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment with Granicus,
LLC. to renew Enterprise Government Experience Cloud Services subscription for $634,124.98 plus a
contingency of $63,412 over four years, for a total cost of $697,536.98.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Second Amendment (Granicus Signed) 9-15-22, 3. B - Proof of Insurance, 4. C -
Granicus, LLC., Sole Source Letter (OpenCities), 5. D - First Amendment 8-9-21, 6. E - Granicus,
LLC., Master Subscription Agreement 6-29-21

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/4/2022 1

Subject: Consider authorizing the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment with Granicus,

LLC. to renew Enterprise Government Experience Cloud Services subscription for $634,124.98 plus a

contingency of $63,412 over four years, for a total cost of $697,536.98.

Authorize the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment with Granicus, LLC., to renew

Enterprise Government Experience Cloud Services subscription for $634,124.98 plus a contingency

of $63,412 over four years, for a total cost of $697,536.98.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

