
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

22-11502 Agenda Date: 10/4/2022
Agenda #: 12.

Subject: Consider authorizing the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment with Granicus,

LLC. to renew Enterprise Government Experience Cloud Services subscription for $634,124.98 plus a

contingency of $63,412 over four years, for a total cost of $697,536.98.

Authorize the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment with Granicus, LLC., to renew

Enterprise Government Experience Cloud Services subscription for $634,124.98 plus a contingency

of $63,412 over four years, for a total cost of $697,536.98.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 3/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

